NEW JERSEY
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Pos

Frank Esposito

Jim McGovern

Brett Jones
Lou Kubisa
Craig Smith
Brad Olson

8 Matt Freitag
Ed Whitman
Pat Fillian
Mike LaBrutto

1
2
3 Brian Gaffney
4
5

12 Todd Rickenbach

John McCarthy
14 Baker Maddera

Seth Hirschhorn

Scott Paris
Travis Deibert
Mark Yannotta
19 Jim Beadle
Lucas Johnson
Kevin Syring
22 Jason Carbone
Michael Burke

Chris Mazzuchetti

Bill Britton
Brent Studer
Steve Sieg
28 Greg Baker
Joe Galan
Sean Toohey
31 Sam Kang
Stu Blasius
Andy Brock
Paul Poandl
Ryan Fountaine

36 Vince Ramagli

Mickie Gallagher

Gary Ostrega
Brandon Gelo

David Reasoner

41 Scott Chisholm
Chris Dachisen

43 Joe Haggerty
Michael Farrell
Ken Pridgen

2013 New Jersey PGA Professional Championship

Round 3 Results

Individual Stroke Play

Brooklake Country Club

White Beeches Golf & Country Club
Rumson Country Club
Mountain Ridge Country Club
Knob Hill Golf Club

Trump National Golf Club
Rumson Country Club
Hamilton Farm Golf Club
Knickerbocker Country Club
Canoe Brook Country Club
Greenacres Country Club
Roxiticus Golf Club

Morris County Golf Club
Rock Spring Club

Echo Lake Country Club
Plainfield Country Club

The Ridge @ Back Brook
Essex Golf

Riehl Golf Academy

Baltusrol Golf Club

Alpine Country Club

Baltusrol Golf Club
Montammy Golf Club

Trump National Golf Club
Trump National Golf Club
Manasquan River Golf Club
Navesink Country Club
Rockaway River Country Club
Fiddlers Elbow Country Club
New Jersey National Golf Club
Farmstead Golf && Country Club
Golf TEC

Metuchen Golf C& Country Club
Bedens Brook Club

Baltusrol Golf Club

Forest Hill Field Club

Trump National Golf Club
Hyatt Hills Golf Complex
Essex Fells Country Club

The Ridgewood Country Club
Baltusrol Golf Club

North Jersey Country Club
Montclair Golf Club
Metedeconk National Golf Club
Suneagles Golf Club

-

atborirol

72-69-74--215
71-71-74--216
71-74-72--217
73-71-76--220
72-79-70--221
74-72-75--221
74-76-72--222
77-76-70--223
76-76-71--223
77-74-72--223
74-75-74--223
77-74-74--225
73-75-77--225
79-74-73--226
75-77-74--226
79-72-75--226
75-75-76--226
77-73-76--226
76-78-73--227
76-74-77--227
78-72-77--227
75-79-74--228
T7-75-76--228
77-75-76--228
78-73-77--228
73-76-79--228
75-74-79--228
77-T7-75--229
77-78-74--229
78-78-73--229
76-78-76--230
79-73-78--230
77-76-77--230
79-75-76--230
81-75-74--230
76-76-79--231
77-79-75--231
80-76-75--231
78-78-75--231
79-78-74--231
76-77-79--232
78-78-76--232
77-77-79--233
79-73-81--233
78-78-77--233
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43 William Hook Knickerbocker Country Club 77-74-82--233
47 Jason Panter Old York Country Club 75-79-80--234
Clint Deibert The Ridge @ Back Brook 80-76-78--234
Len Siter Mountain Ridge Country Club 79-77-78--234
Mark McCormick Suburban Golf Club 79-77-78--234
Doug Lesko Copper Hill Country Club 79-78-77--234
52 Derek McDonald Echo Lake Country Club 79-75-81--235
53 Paul Lejeune Suburban Golf Club 76-76-84--236
Kevin Maciorowski Westlake Golf & Country Club 78-79-79--236
Kevin Weyeneth Hollywood Golf Club 84-73-79--236
56 Dan McCarthy Panther Valley Golf & Country Club 78-76-83--237
Dan Pasternak Panther Valley Golf & Country Club 81-75-81--237
Michael Knight Oak Hill Golf Club 75-82-80--237
Pete Busch Galloping Hill Golf Course 77-80-80--237
Dave Laudien Howell Park Golf Course 79-78-80--237
61 Don Brigham Battleground Country Club 81-75-82--238
John Haight Essex Fells Country Club 81-76-81--238

63 Mike Lanzetta

Mansfield Golf Center

79-77-DQ



